
I Gentilissimi G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 3 4 4

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 10 2 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 4 6 0 0

Cavallini Mara (01/1743) 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 1 2 0 3 3 3 4 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 4 4 3

Sgaravato Alberto (01/2367) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 2 2 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 11 2 1 4 1

Faggian Alberto (01/2176) 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 1 1 0 4 3

Miotto  Enrico (01/1673) 4 7 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Pedrotti Davide (01/1816) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 42 71 1,69

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 35 46 1,31

Cavallini Mara 01/1743 31 33 1,06

Sgaravato Alberto 01/2367 27 24 0,89

Faggian Alberto 01/2176 27 18 0,67

Miotto  Enrico 01/1673 18 17 0,94

Pedrotti Davide 01/1816 6 8 1,33

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 6 8 1,33

Black Bear

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Deidda David (01/1420) 0 0 3 8 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 12 4 10 4 11

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 5 4 7 3 9 4 6 0 0 2 5 2 1 3 1 4 11 3 7 4 7

Greggio Michele (01/2190) 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 2 0 0 2 6 4 1 0 0 2 5 3 7 3 2 4 4 4 10 4 8

Agostini Massimo (01/1827) 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 1 0 2 6 0 0 2 3

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 0 0 2 4 3 5 2 0 2 1 2 3 3 2 0 0 2 4 3 7 3 0 2 1 2 1 2 2

Agostini Giacomo (01/2195) 0 0 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 1 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Galvan Nicola (01/2191) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Deidda David 01/1420 47 113 2,40

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 41 82 2,00

Greggio Michele 01/2190 34 53 1,56

Agostini Massimo 01/1827 21 36 1,71

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 28 30 1,07

Agostini Giacomo 01/2195 13 18 1,38

Galvan Nicola 01/2191 8 11 1,38

Belfagor Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rosa Nicolas (01/2179) 4 9 3 7 4 10 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 10 0 0 2 6

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 4 10 3 3 2 6 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 8 3 7 3 8 3 9 3 8 3 9 0 0 3 8

Scarpariolo Mattia (01/1917) 2 0 3 4 3 5 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 7 3 8 3 3 3 9 3 6 3 6 0 0 2 6

Ruaro Moreno (01/1921) 2 2 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 6

Raimondo Massimo (01/1919) 0 0 1 1 4 10 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0

Ladisa Nicola (01/1918) 1 0 1 2 1 2 2 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Lionzo Mauro (01/1922) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 6 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 5

Nastasio Valerio (01/1923) 3 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Boron Tiziano (01/2235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Zanellato Federico (01/1411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosa Nicolas 01/2179 45 115 2,56

Fogo Luca 01/1870 39 93 2,38

Scarpariolo Mattia 01/1917 36 67 1,86

Ruaro Moreno 01/1921 18 40 2,22

Raimondo Massimo 01/1919 15 25 1,67

Ladisa Nicola 01/1918 11 20 1,82

Lionzo Mauro 01/1922 11 20 1,82

Nastasio Valerio 01/1923 13 8 0,62

Boron Tiziano 01/2235 2 2 1,00

Zanellato Federico 01/1411 2 2 1,00



Golden Darts G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Parpagiola Marco (01/2161) 4 12 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 2 4 5 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 5

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 2 5 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 12 4 5 2 3 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 9

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 3 6 3 1 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 7 4 4 3 5 0 0 4 6 2 6

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 2 4 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 4 3 6

Menegon Riccardo (01/2162) 4 7 2 1 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6

Casarin Giacomo (01/2451) 1 2 2 2 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 2 3 5 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 2

Lorenzetto Linda (01/1658) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Bonetto Mattia (01/1799) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gardin Eleonora (01/1610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parpagiola Marco 01/2161 44 84 1,91

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 32 60 1,88

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 42 58 1,38

Lain Ivan 01/1612 26 34 1,31

Menegon Riccardo 01/2162 19 23 1,21

Casarin Giacomo 01/2451 23 19 0,83

Lorenzetto Linda 01/1658 4 3 0,75

Bonetto Mattia 01/1799 1 1 1,00

Gardin Eleonora 01/1610 1 0 0,00

7 Ombre E Na Acqua

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zantomasi Mattia (01/2006) 4 5 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 9

Carlon Mattia (01/2174) 2 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0

Tomasoni Massimo (01/2350) 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 2

Bortolato Vitali (01/1519) 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Xia Liwei (01/1656) 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0

Zangoni Gabriele (01/2173) 2 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zantomasi Mattia 01/2006 46 56 1,22

Carlon Mattia 01/2174 42 48 1,14

Tomasoni Massimo 01/2350 40 37 0,93

Bortolato Vitali 01/1519 20 21 1,05

Xia Liwei 01/1656 26 20 0,77

Zangoni Gabriele 01/2173 10 2 0,20

Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 10 0 0

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 4 10 3 9 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 12 0 0

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 8 4 2 4 3 2 4 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 4 3 2 1 4 8 2 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Lodi Sara (01/1782) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Scelsa Iolanda (01/1786) 0 0 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 2 3 0 0

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 48 102 2,12

Barin Andrea 01/1882 39 81 2,08

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 34 38 1,12

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 31 32 1,03

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 14 14 1,00

Lodi Sara 01/1782 10 9 0,90

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 12 7 0,58

Boselli Omar 01/1783 4 4 1,00



Capriccio Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Motton Thomas (01/1842) 4 12 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 3 0 0

Panaite Cristian (01/2322) 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 6

Pellizon Nicola (01/029) 3 5 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 11 2 6 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 4 3 6 4 2

Sportiello Manuele (01/2469) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5

Zacchello Enrico (01/2314) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 4 0 0

Garbin Stefano (01/2319) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0

Duroski Eriljon (01/2323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 4 4

Borzomì Thomas (01/2315) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottacin Marco (01/2318) 1 2 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ossola Luca (01/2470) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Glinici Cristian (01/2316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivetti Gabriele (01/2317) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Motton Thomas 01/1842 40 83 2,08

Panaite Cristian 01/2322 40 59 1,48

Pellizon Nicola 01/029 32 52 1,62

Sportiello Manuele 01/2469 18 35 1,94

Zacchello Enrico 01/2314 16 23 1,44

Garbin Stefano 01/2319 14 21 1,50

Duroski Eriljon 01/2323 13 12 0,92

Borzomì Thomas 01/2315 6 9 1,50

Bottacin Marco 01/2318 5 6 1,20

Ossola Luca 01/2470 4 3 0,75

Glinici Cristian 01/2316 2 1 0,50

Olivetti Gabriele 01/2317 2 0 0,00


